Date

10/23/
08

10/27/
08

11/06/
08

11/10/
08

11/21/
08

11/21/
08

11/24/
08

12/04/
08

12/08/
08

12/12/
08

12/19/
08

12/22/
08

01/02/
09

01/05/
09
01/09/
09
01/15/

09

01/22/
09

01/26/
09

01/30/
09

02/05/
09
02/09/
09

02/13/
09

Games for Altoona Mountain Lions, Western Pa ~ Open

Time

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

Last Updated on August 08, 2024

Away Team

Altoona Mountain Lions
Gateway Gators
Fox Chapel Foxes

Norwin Knights
Altoona Mountain Lions
Altoona Mountain Lions

Canon McMillan Big
Macs

Altoona Mountain Lions

Penn Trafford Warriors

Altoona Mountain Lions

Altoona Mountain Lions

North Hills Indians

Altoona Mountain Lions

Seneca Valley Raiders

Altoona Mountain Lions

Altoona Mountain Lions

Plum Mustangs - 1989

A

Pine Richland Rams -
2006 - 2007 AA

Altoona Mountain Lions
Altoona Mountain Lions
Mt Lebanon Blue Devils

- 1976 & 2006 AAA
Altoona Mountain Lions

Away
Scor
e

2

4

Home Team

State College Little Lions
Altoona Mountain Lions
Altoona Mountain Lions
Altoona Mountain Lions
McDowell Trojans
McDowell Trojans

Altoona Mountain Lions

Bethel Park Blackhawks - 1997-
2000 -2001-2002-2005 AAA

Altoona Mountain Lions

Wheeling Park Patriots

Upper St. Clair Panthers - 1980

- 1987 - 2011 AAA
Altoona Mountain Lions

Central Catholic Vikings
Altoona Mountain Lions
Shaler Titans
Gateway Gators
Altoona Mountain Lions

Altoona Mountain Lions

North Allegheny Tigers - 2007 &

2013 AAA
Norwin Knights

Altoona Mountain Lions

McDowell Trojans

Hom Res
e ult

Scor
e
9 Loss
3 Loss
10 Win
8 Win
0 Tie
0 Tie
2 Loss
9 Loss
4 Loss
10 Loss
7 Loss
6 Win
5 Win
3 Loss
7 Loss
2 Win
6 Win
5 Loss
8 Loss
9 Loss
0 Loss
7 Loss



02/19/ 7:00 PM PST State College Little 5 Altoona Mountain Lions 0 Loss

09 Lions
02/27/ 7:30 PM PST Altoona Mountain Lions 1 Penn Trafford Warriors 11 Loss
09
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